Evaluates: MAX28200MAX28200 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX28200 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a develop-
ment platform that enables access to all the features of
the MAX28200 in a tiny, easy-to-use board. The ROM-
based bootloader is accessed through JTAG or an I2C
interface. Connectors are provided for a host bus adapter,
the DS9481P programming tool, and for JTAG. Board

PART TYPE
MAX28200WEVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 17www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX28200MAX28200 Evaluation Kit
QUANTITY PART REFERENCE VALUE BOM_DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_PN MANUFACTURER
11
C1,C2,C3,C9,
C10,C14,C15,C16,
C17,C18,C19
1µF CAP CER 1µF 6.3V X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D Murata
1 C4 100nF CAP CER 0.1µF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D Murata Electronics
2 C5,C6 1nF CAP CER 1nF 50V 5% NP0 0603 GRM1885C1H102JA01D Murata
2 C7,C8 470nF CAP CER 0.47µF 10V 10% X5R 0402 GRM155R61A474KE15J Murata Electronics North America
2 C11,C12 4.7µF CAP CER 4.7µF 10V 10% X5R 0603 C0603C475K8PACTU Kemet
1 C13 10nF CAP CER 10000PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D Murata Electronics North America
1 C20 10nF CAP CER 10nF 25V 10% X7R 0603 GRM188R71E103KA01D Murata
3 D1,D2,D3 DFLS240-7 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A POWERDI12 DFLS240-7 Diodes Inc
2 D4,D6 RED LED SMARTLED RED 633NM 0603 LS L296-P2Q2-1-Z OSRAM Opto Semiconductors Inc
2 D5,D7 GRN LED SMARTLED GREEN 570NM 0603 LG L29K-G2J1-24-Z OSRAM Opto Semiconductors Inc
1 D8 SML-LX0404SIUPGUSB LED RGB CLEAR 0404 SMD SML-LX0404SIUPGUSB Lumex Opto/Components Inc.